UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES (UPS) + LIGHTING FLOW DIMMER STABILISERS + VOLTAGE STABILISERS & POWER LINE CONDITIONERS + DC POWER SYSTEMS + STATIC INVERTERS + PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES (UPS)
SALICRU, always faithful and committed to technological developments, has gone one step further and conceived a unit which, by bringing
in state-of-the-art PWM-transformerless technology, can easily adapt to the most diverse and complicated loads, such as the non-linear
systems (IT systems), strongly inductive or capacitive loads, discharge lamps, induction motors, …, and gives numerous benefits at the
same time, such as: improving reliability and tolerance to failure, being totally flexible and adaptable to any working environment, giving
greater security to the supplied loads, extending the life span of the batteries, enhancing considerable savings in consumed energy, in
operating costs and temperature control needs, and being more respectful of the environment.

75% 100%
 High output (>95%)
MODEL POWER
 (kVA / kW)
CABINETS No.
(UPS + BAT)
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H) mm.
WEIGHT
(Kg)
BAT DIMENSIONS
 (D x W x H) mm.
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-7,5-CUBE3 7,5 / 6 1 + - 450 x 700 x 1100 360 - -
SLC-10-CUBE3 10 / 8 1 + - 450 x 700 x 1100 364 - -
SLC-15-CUBE3 15 / 12 1 + - 450 x 700 x 1100 368 - -
SLC-20-CUBE3 20 / 16 1 + - 450 x 700 x 1100 370 - -
SLC-30-CUBE3 30 / 24 1 + - 590 x 805 x 1320 720 - -
SLC-40-CUBE3 40 / 32 1 + - 590 x 805 x 1320 725 - -
SLC-50-CUBE3 50 / 40 1 + 1 590 x 805 x 1320 200 650 x 980 x 1320 710
SLC-60-CUBE3 60 / 48 1 + 1 590 x 805 x 1320 200 650 x 980 x 1320 710
SLC-80-CUBE3 80 / 64 1 + 1 590 x 805 x 1320 300 650 x 980 x 1320 710
RANGE
(1) < 65 dB for the 80 kVA model
MODEL SLC CUBE 3
TECHNOLOGY On-line, double conversion, HF, DSP control